IMPACTIMPACT
HEX DRIVE
DRILLS
for faster drilling
& longer life
TITANIUM
NITRIDE
COATING

NAILS BLADE
BLACK PANTHER
INDUSTRIAL SNIPS
TAPE
MEASURES
EASYREAD has been
developed for optimised
readability. The double-
sided, white, printed
blade features vertical
measurement markings.
RAIDERX ALUMINIUM MULTI
MATERIAL BLADE
CODE SIZE NET
PRICE
ABRX1652060 165mm x 20 x 60T  $21.44
ABRX1852064 185mm x 20 x 64T  $25.95
ABRX2102560 210mm x 25 x 60T  $32.73
ABRX2163080 216mm x 30 x 80T  $33.06
CODE SIZE NET
PRICE
ABRX2352580 235mm x 25 x 80T  $36.61
ABRX25530100 255mm x 30 x 100T  $45.65
ABRX30530120 305mm x 30 x 120T  $68.78
CODE SIZE NET
PRICE
29-720 200mm Ultimax Pro Black Panther Gen II: Industrial Snips  $17.66
29-721 185mm Ultimax Pro Black Panther Gen II: Industrial Snips  $14.46
29-722 185mm Ultimax Pro Black Panther Gen II: High Tensile Industrial Snips  $24.56
29-724 185mm Ultimax Pro Black Panther Gen II: Round Tip Industrial Snips  $14.67
29-514 165mm Ultimax Pro Black Panther Gen II: Cable Cutters  $14.46
CODE SIZE NET
PRICE
TBPP1602024 160mm x 20/16 x 24T  $15.28
TBPP1652024 165mm x 20/16 x 24T  $16.01
TBPP1852024 185mm x 20/16 x 24T  $17.79
TBPP2352520 235mm x 25 x 20T  $21.84
CODE SIZE NET
PRICE
SI21PB
21 Piece Imperial